Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
= 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 9,09 USD
% LEVEL
4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 4 9,78 USD
SOPC21300D4/4G
. 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 13,51 USD
% LEVEL
8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI- = Hilevel 10+ 14,26 USD
% LEVEL
8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 21,27 USD
@ SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL
8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 21,27 USD
LEVEL
8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 5+ 25,18 USD
— PC44800D5 - 8G
8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G- Hilevel 10+ 27,89 USD
b - B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU
16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 33,64 USD
SOPC21300D4/166
16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB Hilevel 10+ 33,64 USD
% HI-LEVEL
16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5- Hilevel 10+ 44,85 USD
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU
16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV- Hilevel 2 48,30 USD

SO0PC44800D5-16G




16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G2V.GNH)

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G5600815S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

10+

5+

10+

10+

49,45 USD

50,60 USD

50,60 USD

58,65 USD

101,20

usb

10,23 USD

15,24 USD

24,73 USD

37,95 USD

41,40 USD

43,70 USD

44,28 USD

44,56 USD

48,30 USD
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16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S546BS8 -
16 KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Kingston

Apacer
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Kingston
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51,75
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53,48

55,20

55,20

59,80

66,70

67,85
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83,95
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96,60
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32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Patriot

97,75 USD

100,05
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102,35
usb

103,50
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106,95
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106,95
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106,95
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108,10
usb

110,40
usb

115,00
usb

116,15
usb

120,75
usb

123,05
usb

126,50
usb
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Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 Patriot
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 Patriot

5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

181,70
usb

220,80
usb



